
Cadbury Sandwich Snack 22g

EAN
7622210169051

Target market(s)
GB, IE

Components

Ingredients

Sugar

M i l k

Wheat

Flour

Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea, Sal)

Cocoa Butter

Cocoa Mass

Dextrose

Fat Reduced Cocoa

Invert Sugar Syrup

Emulsifiers (Soya Lecithin, E476)

Barley Malt Syrup

Salt

Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed)

Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate)

Flavouring

Allergy Text

May contains Nuts

Nutrit ion

Per 100g: Per biscuit  (22g): %* Per biscuit  (22g) :

Energy 1925kJ/460kcal 424kJ/101kcal 5%

Fat 25.5g 5.6g 8%

of which Saturates 15.5g 3.4g 17%

Carbohydrate 52g 11.5g

of which Sugars 38.5g 8.4g 9%

Fibre 0.7g 0.2g

Protein 5.8g 1.3g

Salt 0.43g 0.09g 2%

*Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000
kcal)

Calculated Nutrit ion

per 100g Per biscuit  (22g)

Energy (kJ) 1925 424

Energy (kcal) 460 101

Fat (g) 25.5 5.6

of which saturates (g) 15.5 3.4

Carbohydrate (g) 52 11.5

of which sugars (g) 38.5 8.4

Fibre (g) 0.7 0.2

Protein (g) 5.8 1.3

Salt (g) 0.43 0.09

Front of Pack Nutrit ion

Per Port ion
Per biscuit (22g)

424 kJ
101 kcal

5%
Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000kcal)

Per 100g/ml
Per 100g

1925 kJ
460 kcal

Product Description

Brand

Cadbury

Features

Suitable for vegetarians

Standardised Brand

Brand - Cadbury

Regulated Product Name

Milk Chocolate (63%) Sandwich Biscuit.

Marketing

Company Name

Mondelez Ireland

Company Address

Malahide Road, 
Coolock, 
Dublin 5.

Product Marketing

Milk chocolate sandwich biscuit

Health & Lifestyle

Lifestyle

Suitable for Vegetarians

Allergy Advice

Barley - Contains
Milk - Contains
Nuts - May Contain
Soya - Contains
Wheat - Contains

Storage & Usage

Storage Type

Type

Ambient

Storage

Store in a cool dry place

Brandbank Captured Pack Data

Pack Size

0.05lbs ℮

Numeric Size

Numeric Size - 0.05

Dimension

Shelf  Height ( in) Shelf  Width ( in) Shelf  Depth ( in)

1.22 3.19 0.51

(GS1 package measurement rules)

Pack Type

Type - Heat Sealed

Weight

Gross Weight - 0.05

New Product Development

Final Product - Not NPD

Unit Merchandising

Height - 1.22
Width - 3.19
Depth - 0.51
Unit Stackable - Yes
Unit Stable - Yes
Merchandise Multiple Ways - No

Customer Services

Manufacturers Address

Mondelez Ireland, 
Malahide Road, 
Coolock, 
Dublin 5.

Return To

We are passionate about our great quality Cadbury products. 
Not completely satisfied? 
Please return product stating where purchased to: 
Mondelez Ireland, 
Malahide Road, 
Coolock, 
Dublin 5. 
www.cadbury.ie

Web Address

www.cadbury.ie

Extended Data

Description Breakdown

Functional Name - Sandwich Snack

Energy
Energy
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